
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00334

07/06/2
021

BENTERY, NACY Defendant
MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP
vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

BHAKTA, JYOTIBEN 
U Defendant

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

BHAKTA, UMECHBHAL 
B Defendant

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00028

07/06/2
021

CARLETON, ANDREA 
DION Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF CARLETON, 
ANDREA DION

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS
BANK Plaintiff

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00068

07/06/2
021

GIEBEL, KAYLA Plaintiff
GIEBEL, KAYLA vs. WRIGHT, 
TAYLER JAMES-DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00292

07/06/2
021

HANGER, AARON 
CASEY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HANGER, AARON CASEY

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT 
& BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00143

07/06/2
021

HOLLAND, VICTORIA 
LYNN Person 2

PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN MICHAEL 
and HOLLAND, VICTORIA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00291

07/06/2
021

HORTON, BLAKE 
JARIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HORTON, BLAKE JARIN

FAIL TO HAVE PFD FOR EVERY
PERSON ON BOARD (MIS.) (BT)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00334

07/06/2
021

KAROWA, 
BWIDRIK Defendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP
vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00336

07/06/2
021

LANDERS, SHERRY Plaintiff
LANDERS, SHERRY vs. PERKINS,
BRADY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00487

07/06/2
021

LEE, GARRY D. Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. LEE, GARRY 
D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00334

07/06/2
021

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP Plaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP
vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00487

07/06/2
021

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. LEE, GARRY 
D.

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

NILKANTH RAJ 
LLC Defendant

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

OCCUPANTS OF 
THE Defendant

COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00335

07/06/2
021

PAXTON, MARILYN Plaintiff
PAXTON, MARILYN vs. RAMSEY, 
SEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00336

07/06/2
021

PERKINS, BRADY Defendant
LANDERS, SHERRY vs. PERKINS, 
BRADY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00288

07/06/2
021

PHILLIPS, JESSE 
BRENT Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PHILLIPS, JESSE BRENT

OUTRAGING PUBLIC 
DECENCY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00143

07/06/2
021

PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN 
MICHAEL Person 1

PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN MICHAEL 
and HOLLAND, VICTORIA LYNN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2021-
00078

07/06/2
021

PREMISES Defendant
COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS 
BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC

FORECLOSURE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00335

07/06/2
021

RAMSEY, SEAN Defendant
PAXTON, MARILYN vs. RAMSEY, 
SEAN

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00142

07/06/2
021

SHIPLEY, SARAH 
JEAN Person 1

SHIPLEY, SARAH JEAN and 
SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00293

07/06/2
021

SIMPSON, VANESSA 
DLYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SIMPSON, VANESSA DLYNN

POSSESS CDS (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00142

07/06/2
021

SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN 
JO Person 2

SHIPLEY, SARAH JEAN and 
SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN JO

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2021-
00068

07/06/2
021

WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-
DALE Defendant

GIEBEL, KAYLA vs. WRIGHT, 
TAYLER JAMES-DALE

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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