Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00334	07/06/2 021	BENTERY, NACY Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00078	07/06/2 021	BHAKTA, JYOTIBEN U <b>Defendant</b>	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00078	07/06/2 021	BHAKTA, UMECHBHAL B Defendant	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2021- 00028	07/06/2 021	CARLETON, ANDREA DION Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF CARLETON, ANDREA DION	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00078	07/06/2 021	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK Plaintiff	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00068	07/06/2 021	GIEBEL, KAYLA Plaintiff	GIEBEL, KAYLA vs. WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-DALE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00292	07/06/2 021	HANGER, AARON CASEY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANGER, AARON CASEY	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00143	07/06/2 021	HOLLAND, VICTORIA LYNN Person 2	PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN MICHAEL and HOLLAND, VICTORIA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00291	07/06/2 021	HORTON, BLAKE JARIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HORTON, BLAKE JARIN	FAIL TO HAVE PFD FOR EVERY PERSON ON BOARD (MIS.) (BT)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00334	07/06/2 021	KAROWA, BWIDRIK Defendant	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00336	07/06/2 021	LANDERS, SHERRY Plaintiff	LANDERS, SHERRY vs. PERKINS, BRADY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00487	07/06/2 021	LEE, GARRY D. Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. LEE, GARRY D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00334	07/06/2 021	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP Plaintiff	MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE MHP vs. KAROWA, BWIDRIK	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00487	07/06/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. LEE, GARRY D.	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00078	07/06/2 021	NILKANTH RAJ LLC Defendant	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	FORECLOSURE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CJ-2021-	07/06/2	OCCUPANTS OF	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS	FORECLOSURE
(Newkirk)	00078	021	THE Defendant	BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00335	07/06/2 021	PAXTON, MARILYN Plaintiff	PAXTON, MARILYN vs. RAMSEY, SEAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00336	07/06/2 021	PERKINS, BRADY Defendant	LANDERS, SHERRY vs. PERKINS, BRADY	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	CM-2021-	07/06/2	PHILLIPS, JESSE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OUTRAGING PUBLIC
(Newkirk)	00288	021	BRENT Defendant OSW	PHILLIPS, JESSE BRENT	DECENCY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00143	07/06/2 021	PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN MICHAEL Person 1	PINEGAR, CHRISTAIN MICHAEL and HOLLAND, VICTORIA LYNN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2021- 00078	07/06/2 021	PREMISES Defendant	COMMONWEALTH BUSINESS BANK vs. NILKANTH RAJ LLC	FORECLOSURE
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00335	07/06/2 021	RAMSEY, SEAN Defendant	PAXTON, MARILYN vs. RAMSEY, SEAN	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay	ML-2021-	07/06/2	SHIPLEY, SARAH	SHIPLEY, SARAH JEAN and SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00142	021	JEAN Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	CM-2021-	07/06/2	SIMPSON, VANESSA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	POSSESS CDS (MISD)
(Newkirk)	00293	021	DLYNN <b>Defendant</b>	SIMPSON, VANESSA DLYNN	
Kay	ML-2021-	07/06/2	SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN	SHIPLEY, SARAH JEAN and SOBER-STRAWN, TAREN JO	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00142	021	JO Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	PO-2021-	07/06/2	WRIGHT, TAYLER JAMES-	GIEBEL, KAYLA vs. WRIGHT,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00068	021	DALE Defendant	TAYLER JAMES-DALE	